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1883 Cathie Lunzer/Oasis Equestrian Center,
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. 997

497
997
497

50
10
40

00
80
20

.00

50
90
60

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8

Contact:

Cathie Lunzer 612-205-2256

Oasis Equestrian Center, Lindst

ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open 4D

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
Not Placed

1D

2D

3D

4D

Laura Silbernagel on L
Alexis Hart on King
Tammy Belisle on Remi
Lana Houck on Frosty
McKayla Beaver on Kit
Addyson Gale on Colt
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Show Date: 08/06/24

rom, MN

count = 21

ecial Cash

Jackpot Total = $ 420.00, Rider

3, Pool = $ 147.00

3, Pool = $§ 126.00

1, Pool = $ 84.00

10, Pool = $ 63.00

4

Placings

Kim Meador on Bills Sp
Tessa Silbernagel on Meeko
Corey Leslie on Prince
Placings

Tammy Belisle on Scarlett
Teagan Kuntz on Jagger
Becky Martin on Smooch
Placings

Pat Calkins on Bacon
Placings

ibby

Jocelyn Fletcher on Remi

Karinna James on Gunne
Alexa Thorsheim on Car
Grace Siera on Kasino
Maren Lamusga on This
Taesyn Kuntz on Rikki
Lana Houck on Banana
Ella Swenson on Chase
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Chets Special



